RA14AZ
Parts List
12-April-2023
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RA14AZ.pdf for the current revision.
Condensing Units
Form No. 92-42800-RA14AZ

12-April-2023
92-42800-RA14AZ
  MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  R A 1 4 A Z 1 8 A J 1 N A XXX
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
  (1) BRAND           (7) MAJOR SERIES
    R = Rheem             A = First Design Series
  (2) PRODUCT CATEGORY     (8) VOLTAGE
    A = Air Conditioner           J = 208-230/1/60
                   C = 208-230/3/60
  (3) SEER2            D = 460/3/60
    14 = 13.8/14.3 SEER2
                  (9) TYPE
  (4) REGION            1 = Single Stage
   A = All Regions
   S = SouthEast         (10) CONTROLS
   N = North             N = Non-Communicating
  (5) REFIGERANT         (11) MINOR SERIES
   Z = R-410A             A = First Design Series
   Y = R-454B
                 (12) OPTION
  (6) COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/HR)   LHP = W/ HPC and LPC
   018 = 18,000 042 = 42,000
   024 = 24,000 048 = 48,000
   030 = 30,000 060 = 60,000
   036 = 36,000
  SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
        W 0 8 1 3 9 9 9 9
        (1) (2) (3) (4)
          (1) PLANT CODE
            W = West Nuevo Laredo
          (2) WEEK OF PRODUCTION
          (3) YEAR OF PRODUCTION
          (4) PRODUCTION NUMBER
    Note: For Compressor Identification Number, see Compressor Code on Rating Plate
Page 4 of 13
12-April-2023
92-42800-RA14AZ
No. Notes
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY
VARIATION
RA14AZ
18
AJ1NA
RA14AZ
24
AJ1NA
RA14AZ
30
AJ1NA
RA14AZ
36
AJ1NA
SHEET METAL PARTS, MISCELLANEOUS
1   Front Panel AE-104456-07 AE-104456-18* AE-104456-03 AE-104456-22
2   Left Panel (Badge Panel) AE-104456-09 AE-104456-20* AE-104456-21 AE-104456-24
3   Back Panel AE-104456-08 AE-104456-19* AE-104456-04 AE-104456-23
4   Right Panel AE-104456-07 AE-104456-18* AE-104456-03 AE-104456-22
5   Base Pan 68-104457-01 68-104457-02 68-104457-02 68-104457-02
6   Control Box AE-104461-05 AE-104461-05 AE-104461-05 AE-104461-05
7   Control Box Cover AS-104462-01H AS-104462-01H AS-104462-01H AS-104462-01H
8   Control Box Bracket AS-104460-01H AS-104460-01H AS-104460-02H AS-104460-03H
9   Service Door AS-104525-01H AS-104525-01H AS-104525-01H AS-104525-01H
10   Center Post (2) AS-104459-01H AS-104459-01H AS-104459-03H AS-104459-05H
12   Corner Post - Louvered (3) AS-104469-01H AS-104469-01H AS-104469-02H AS-104469-03H
13   Top Panel AS-104458-01H AS-104458-02H AS-104458-02H AS-104458-02H
14   Venturi 68-104464-02 68-104464-04 68-104464-04 68-104464-04
15   Grille 95-104620-01 95-104620-02 95-104620-02 95-104620-02
16   Bushing Universal - Open/Closed 45-103252-02 45-103252-02 45-103252-02 45-103252-02
17   Bushing - Star 45-18515-01 45-18515-01 45-18515-01 45-18515-01
17a   Center Cap - Blank (for Grille) 91-105471-01 91-105471-01 91-105471-01 91-105471-01
    Touch-up Paint - Granite/Steel Gray (Aerosol) PD523018 PD523018 PD523018 PD523018